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SERVICE LIST 

(as at March 5, 2020) 

TO: DENTONS CANADA LLP 

77 King Street West, Suite 400 

Toronto-Dominion Centre 

Toronto, ON  M5K 0A1 

Kenneth Kraft 
Tel: (416) 863-4374 

Fax: (416) 863-4592 

kenneth.kraft@dentons.com  

Robert Kennedy 

Tel: (416) 367-6756 

robert.kennedy@dentons.com  

Mark A. Freake  

Tel: (416) 863-4456 

mark.freake@dentons.com  

Lawyers for the Applicant, Truist Bank, as Agent 

AND TO: GOODMANS LLP 

Bay Adelaide Centre - West Tower 

333 Bay Street, Suite 3400 

Toronto, ON  M5H 2S7 

Robert Chadwick 

Tel: (416) 597-4285 

Fax: (416) 979-1234 

rchadwick@goodmans.ca  

Joseph Pasquariello 

Tel: (416) 597-4216 

jpasquariello@goodmans.ca   

Bradley Wiffin 

Tel: (416) 597-4208 

bwiffen@goodmans.ca  

Jason Wadden 

Tel: (416) 597-5165 

jwadden@goodmans.ca  

Andrew Harmes 

aharmes@goodmans.ca  

Lawyers for the Respondents, Kew Media Group Inc. and Kew Media International 

(Canada) Inc. 

mailto:kenneth.kraft@dentons.com
mailto:robert.kennedy@dentons.com
mailto:mark.freake@dentons.com
mailto:rchadwick@goodmans.ca
mailto:jpasquariello@goodmans.ca
mailto:bwiffen@goodmans.ca
mailto:jwadden@goodmans.ca
mailto:aharmes@goodmans.ca
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AND TO: FTI CONSULTING CANADA INC. 

TD Waterhouse Tower 

79 Wellington Street West, Suite 2010 

Toronto, ON  M5K 1G8 

Nigel Meakin 

Tel: (416) 649-8065 

Fax: (416) 649-8101 

nigel.meakin@fticonsulting.com  

Toni Vanderlaan 

Tel: (416) 649-8075 

toni.vanderlaan@fticonsulting.com  

Jim Robinson 

Jim.Robinson@fticonsulting.com  

Court appointed Receiver of Kew Media Group Inc. and Kew Media International 

(Canada) Inc. 

AND TO: TORYS LLP 

TD South Tower  

79 Wellington Street West, 33rd Floor 

Toronto, ON  M5K 1N2  

Tony DeMarinis 

Tel: (416) 865-8162 

Fax: (416) 865-7380 

tdemarinis@torys.com   

David Bish 

Tel: (416) 865-7353  

dbish@torys.com   

Lawyers for FTI Consulting Canada Inc. in its capacity as Court appointed Receiver of 

Kew Media Group Inc. and Kew Media International (Canada) Inc. 

mailto:nigel.meakin@fticonsulting.com
mailto:toni.vanderlaan@fticonsulting.com
mailto:Jim.Robinson@fticonsulting.com
mailto:tdemarinis@torys.com
mailto:dbish@torys.com
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AND TO: MILLER THOMSON LLP 

Scotia Plaza 

40 King Street West, Suite 5800 

Toronto, ON  M5H 3S1 

Jeffrey C. Carhart 

Tel: (416) 595-8615 

Fax: (416) 595-8695 

jcarhart@millerthomson.com  

Jonathan Dyck 

Tel: (416) 595-7944 

jdyck@millerthomson.com  

Lawyers for Bank of Montreal, in its capacity as lender to certain production 

subsidiaries of Kew Media Group Inc. 

AND TO: BLAKE, CASSELS & GRAYDON LLP 

199 Bay Street, Suite 4000 

Commerce Court West 

Toronto, ON  M5L 1A9 

Chris Burr 

Tel: (416) 863-3261 

Fax: (416) 863-2653 

chris.burr@blakes.com 

Lawyers for Argonon Ltd. 

mailto:jcarhart@millerthomson.com
mailto:jdyck@millerthomson.com
mailto:chris.burr@blakes.com
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EMAIL LIST 

kenneth.kraft@dentons.com; robert.kennedy@dentons.com; mark.freake@dentons.com; 

rchadwick@goodmans.ca; jpasquariello@goodmans.ca; aharmes@goodmans.ca; bwiffen@goodmans.ca; 

jwadden@goodmans.ca; nigel.meakin@fticonsulting.com; toni.vanderlaan@fticonsulting.com; 

Jim.Robinson@fticonsulting.com; tdemarinis@torys.com; dbish@torys.com; 

jcarhart@millerthomson.com; jdyck@millerthomson.com; chris.burr@blakes.com 
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